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MR, CLERK: o
E/S Refsterstown Rood 652.32" 1o bose lins of the 7 Attention: Mrs. Harris
right-of=way of tha Beltwoy ed Districs Purauant to Rules B 2-4, inclusive, of the Marylan
Variance from Section 413.5 (d) H

Petition for Yariance
of Section 413,50 of

Zoning Regulations of
|| Rules of Procedurs, please enter an appeal to the Circuit Court
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aide of Rolstersiown Rd.
€82.32 foet from the rig

-_— @000 || for Balttaore County Zrom an Order of the County Board of Appeals ftad suat Tion The rignt

| Leltmy, Mird District,
|| @ated October 39, 1884 (No. €3-133-¥), denying to Federal Motor o i L0

Sept. 24, 19 ition i |

B 24, 1963 Petition filed |
|| Ivas, ¥mc., t/a Holiday Inn, variance for the raising of its
Nov. 25 i

Varlance DENIED by Z.C.

Petitioner, No. 30123

| wign on Reisterstown Road,

Dear Mrs. Marris:
Dec. 18 i

Order of Appeal to County Board of Appeals filed

by Joseph 5. Keufman, Esq., Attorney for Potitioner

Confirming our telephone sonseraatica of taday
Suoledieg Becbwith oar check iu the

oF $10:00 for the
Bove mat » our under-
b | standy ou will forthwith return to me our check
Oct. 29, 1984 Voriance DENIED by the Board | o e :m.no‘,w-mun 1 forwarded to your office on December 18, 1063.
i 202

Nov. 30 Order for Appel to Circuit Caurt filad by | =l aryiand 21 Very truly yours,

Mr. Kaufman (Court File #3137) | Attornoy for Pederal Motor

ans, Inc., Appellant
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ou far the filing of the proceedings Al | of Appeals, County Office Building, Towson, Maryland, on the
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE : SEFORE i Any oppeal from this decision must be n accordance with Chopter 1100,
s Saaiind13,3 (o ahohe B sublitle B of Maryland Rules of Procedure, 1961 edition.
Zoning Regulations : COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
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OFINION

The subject hearing aresa as a reswlt of the patitioner's request for a voriance
from Section 413.5 () of the Zoning Regulations to permit @ haight of 35 feat instead of tha
required 25, of a sign located at the Haliday Inn on Reisterstown Road near its infersection
with the Baltimore County Beltway.

William S Baldwin Jmusry 2, 1963

HEARTNG: Wednesday, Novesber 6, 1963 (11100 A,K.)

Jeseph €. Kaufsan, Esq.,
The pstitfoner contands that the Board, under ifs pewers os granted in 10 gt streas
iners 2, Mis

Secti

37, should grant a varianca from the Zoning Regulations of Baltimere County;
that it is cantanded srict complianca by the patitioner would result In proctical difficrity

P.I-du-hu-d:u offer 10 comment with respect. ta the
or unreasonable hardship fo him.

#ubject patitien,
Dear . Ksafmans

Attached 1a your check fer $70.00
which you padd for uhe apoosl cosia. 1 the astter of the
Petition of Frderal Moter Inns, Tce

The only tastimony presented bofore tha Board as fo hardship was thet of Mr.
John A. Scher, Generul Manager of the Holiday Inn, who teatifisd to the effect that many
people going post the property could not find the motel because of the obstructions to the
sign. Thare was conflicting testimany as fo the visability of the sign to the travalling
moforist in sesking out a place of lodging.  However, it appears 1o the Board tha the sign
2an bo adequately suen and doss adequataly advertise the business canducted on tha premfies,
T decide atherwise In this case would put the Board i @ potition of being cuslom sign

The appeal cost far & varimcs to
ihe Zomine Aogulations 1s §35.00 plus ter
peating proporty for the sppoal hearing

Thank yon fer yeur consideration la

this mttor.
Vory truly yours
deaignors for each commerciol entarpeise aleng & major highway. Further, the Board
forsaes that if this variance were granted the adjsining businesses could then logitimataly
mka tha same request on the basis that the higher sign blocks out their sign which could,
foreseeably, leod o  series of tower Iike shuctures along the road, each business seeking
o alevate its sign above Hhat of ik neighbors.

T Yalng Cembalemr

Since wa do not find any practical difficulty or unreasanabla hardship ax
contemplated under Saction 307 of the Zaning Regulations, we see no reaon whatever fo.
| gront the requested varlance,

oRbER

i For the reatons set forth in the afcregoing Opinton, it Is this day

|| of October, 1964 by the County Board of Appeals, ORDERED that the variance petitionad
| for, be nd the same is haraby denied,
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Petition for fariance

Dear Mr. Ross

On behal

the desision 3£ the Zonign Conmtasio 0
nty Board of Appeals, pareuant o the
u:tisawsgojo of the Baltimore County Zobing lp;\llnloun

ase find our check in the amount
aty, which is reguired

ral Motor Inos, Inc. I do hereby appeal

losed herowith ple
ln.v‘“ payable to Baltimore Cou
the provisions of Section 501.8.
to
1 would appreciate your taking the necessiry steps
ing tho papers forwarded to the Board of Appeal

very truly yours,
A\ i dyar
JOSKPH 5. KAUFMAN
JSK:bb

ur. Jool Rrisch
Mr. Jack Scher, Innkeeper
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TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
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x dated levul.bll' 26, 1963,

INFORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TOBALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TODIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TONECILS RS

PLEASE RETURNUPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANC

INVOICE

Y, MAR' Ne. 20226
OFFICE OF FINAN( oxr S

Dirision of Collctien and Recsipes
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

"‘w‘t-:‘-w-n—u

ETien Urpen SET o Vo mERTTANEE

3

MIPORTANT: MAXK CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

ECTION OF WIS BRLL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

1HPOR’

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

SALTMORE . NOATHWEST

¥ RersTERSTOWN AAD AT SALTIMORS MLTWAY » U. 5. (40 AND 418
PIKESVILLE, MARYLAND
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CERT.FICATE OF PUBLICATION

detaber-18, . 1943

e IS 15 TO CERTIFY, thal the aucexed adverlisement was

published [n THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspaper printed
Baltimore County, Md., osechecmet

<)—sten e of 35 text TOWSON, M.
Sonl S Bty

and published in Towson,

sppearing
1983
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Fedoral Hotor Taas; Te.
Patitionr BALT. ORE COUNTT

Fo. 63-123-¥

The potitioner in the sbovo matter has roquested s varismo
to Seetion 413.5 (4) of tha Baltimore County Zonirg Hegulaticns to pormit
& Batght for 3 sign of 35 fast inatesd of the allowabls 25 feot on frep-
oty located on the oast side of Reisterstewn Read, 652.32 feot frem the
R Line of the Baltimore County Beltway.

The variance requested is %c permit a aign now extsting
cn the aubject property be increased in beights Visual inspsction dia-
losen that the pobiidcn/has chosen to put decorative materdal sbovs
the printed partica of the algn thus lesing much of the cffect of the
prentsd pertien of the sign. This is the chotce of tho petitioner amt
i3 not a hardship such as werld varrant the granting of a varianeo.

Fer tho above reasens the varianeo requostad should
bo dented.

It is this Noverber, 1963 by the Zening
Gomissionar of B

the sams 13 herul

Q- CHILDS & ASSOCIATES,
. Chos

St + B 15, Margland

the distance of 82.70 fect, which arc is subtended by a chord bearing
S. 51° 00" 15" W., 82,11 feet and (6} 5. 62 51' 00" W., 40.26 feet to
intersect the northeast side of Reisterstown Road, 66 fect wide, a3 now
snrveyed, thence binding thereon and continuing o bind an satd Tight-of-
way line firat hereinabove referred to, the three following courses and
distances, namely, (1) N. 42° 09' 00" W., 38,61 feet, (2) No 34° 24' 20"
W.s 12615 fect and (3) N. 39° 17' 20" W., 96. 11 feet to the place of be~
ginning.

Containing 2, 8468 acres of land.

Being part of the deed from Sidney Whitehill and wife to Palmer F. C
Williams and wife, dated October 27, 1930 and recarded among the Land

Records of Baltimore Gounty in Liber L. McL. M. 858, Folio 303.

RWB:sbr 10/15/62

District.._334...-
Posted for: -Patilion.for Lo.-persis Bedght_of 35:. izsn

IN

Dete of Posting.._fot._19,.1985...

2

of the pﬂl‘niﬂ-ud e
Petitioner: Xedaral Masor

Location of proyty-

8/N_cf tha Balid

PETITION FOR ZONING V.
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGU

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

WNSNWFEDERAL MOTOR THNS, LNC. Iegal awner.-of the p
County and which is described in the description and plat attached heret mhlﬂm e

hereby petition for a Varianee from Section 413,5_(d) e dlerut

) 35.Ex DA 0 TE. DECNITHN . Y. OEA

of the Zoning Regulations of Ballimaro Counly, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore Cousty; for the
followlng reasons: (indicale hardship or practical difficuity)

The present sign of the Holiday Inn Motel ia substantially
obstructed as a result of landscaping donc for the Baltimore County
Beltway. In order to make the sign visible for prospective patrons
and the public generally, it is necessary to raise the hoight of the
sign, This will be in conformity with the signs in the general ar

See Attached Descriptiun

Froperty is to be pested and advertised as preseribed by Zoning nm,,ux-uum
gree to pay expensos of abov posting, ete., upon fling of this
petitian, and further agree fo and are (o be bound by the zoning regulalions and resiriciions. of
Balimore County ar'opted pursuart to the Zoning Low For Dallin

Airess 7 :
A @
z
ORDERED /Anmg mnmmlnnu’ Gede &

Santaber
of.... - lW.r.u that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning hlmﬂ Baltimore County, in twa newspapers of general circulation through.
out Baltimore Coj b postod, and that thc public hearing be hai before the Zoning
Commissioner ul’lh ore County In Re 106, County Office Buiiding in Towson, Ballimorc
County. on the. 3.0 Tl B Movesber ) aeed_at Mi0 0

Ay

Commlssior aitimbre County.

DESCRIPTION

2.8468 ACRE PARCEL, PART OF PALMER F. C.

WILLIAMS PROPERTY

Beginning for the same at a point on the northeasterly right-of-way
line of Reisterstown Road, as now widcned and shown on the State Roads
Commission of Maryland Plat No. 23202, revised August 8, 1960, Contract
No. B=635-16-420, and oppo: station 36451.98 on the Base Line of right=
of-way of Reiatcrstown Road as shown on said plat, said station being d
tant 652. 32 feet as measured southeasterly along said Base Linc of right-
of-way trom its point of interscction with the Base Line of right-sf-way of
the Baltimore Beltway, said beginning point also being at the point of inter=
section of said right-of-way line by the first linc of the deed from Sidney
Whitehill and wife to Palmer F. C. Williams and wife, dated October 27,
1930 and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore Gounty in Liber
L. Mcl. M. 858, Folio 303; running thence binding on part of said first
line, N. 44° 16" 30" E,, 440.10 feet, thence leaving said first line and
running for new Lincs of division, the six following courses and distances;
namely, (1) S. 48" 06' 10" E., 238.73 feet, (2) 5. 34° 09' 30" W, , 91,19
feet, (3) southwesterly, by a line curving to the right with a radius of 700, 00
foct, the distance of 61,09 foot, which arc is subtended by a chord bearing
5. 367 39! 30" W, 61.07 feet, (4) 5. 39° 09' 30 W., 219,03 feet, (5)

southwesterly by a lino curving to the right with a radius of 200, 00 feet,
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